© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 03/31/22
KV_NOC-1.5R_spec
NOC-1.5R
NONI 1.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY
®
FEATURES

TRIM
Examples: NOC-1.5RDL-CHNCSCMBL-HO25927K-DM1NUGTCLR/NOC-1.5RDL-TRM-RPP
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
Notes:
1 Stem length varies by canopy
configuration. See Dimensions
section for details
2 Cable/Cord can be cut in the field
to custom length
3 For DL only
4 Available only when "LW" function
selected
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 3/6 Rev. 03/31/22
KV_NOC-1.5R_spec
NOC-1.5R
NONI 1.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
CM P/PR
Downlight Wall Wash
SU
Remote Driver Enclosure
1.5" Cylinder Options
1.5" Reflector Options
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 4/6 Rev. 03/31/22
KV_NOC-1.5R_spec
NOC-1.5R
NONI 1.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
Mounting Options with Standard Canopy
CM
SU
P
SA
PR
WA
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 5/6 Rev. 03/31/22
KV_NOC-1.5R_spec
NOC-1.5R
NONI 1.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
Mounting Options with Conduit Canopy
CM
SU
P
SA
PR
WA
© 2022 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street • Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.kurtversen.com
Page 6/6 Rev. 03/31/22
KV_NOC-1.5R_spec
NOC-1.5R
NONI 1.5" ROUND CYLINDER FAMILY